City of Madison Madison, Wi 53703

www.cityofmadison.com

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:

Type:
File created:

On agenda:

Enactment date:

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

14432 Version: 1 Name: Competitive Change Order No. 2 to Contract 6250,

Olbrich Boat Launch Dredging - 2008 (compettive
change order work is for replacement of existing
water main on the Beltline Frontage Road near
Kingston Drive), to South Central Construction in
the amount of

Miscellaneous Status: Approved
4/14/2009 In control: BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS

Final action: 4/22/2009

Enactment #:

Competitive Change Order No. 2 to Contract 6250, Olbrich Boat Launch Dredging - 2008 (compettive
change order work is for replacement of existing water main on the Beltline Frontage Road near
Kingston Drive), to South Central Construction in the amount of $64,238.00.

Attachments: 1. Beltline main replacement change order.pdf
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
4/22/2009 1 BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS Approve Pass
Title

Competitive Change Order No. 2 to Contract 6250, Olbrich Boat Launch Dredging - 2008 (compettive change
order work is for replacement of existing water main on the Beltline Frontage Road near Kingston Drive), to
South Central Construction in the amount of $64,238.00.

Body
See attached.

City of Madison

Page 1 of 1 Printed on 7/17/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

